Siemens Induktionskogeplade EU611BEB2E

Antal kogefelter
Boosterfunktion
Flexzone

Farve
Betjeningspanel, type
Rammetype

Til planlimning
Indikator for taendt plade
Sikkerhedsenhed
Hgjde

Bredde

Dybde
Indbygningshgjde
Indbygningsbredde
Indbygningsdybde
Veegt

Timerfunktion
Speending
Automatiske programmer
Materiale

2+2 ars garanti

EAN nummer

4

Ja

Nej

Sort

Touch

Uden ramme
Nej

Ja
Bgrnesikring
51 mm

592 mm

522 mm

51 mm

560 mm

500 mm
11,5kg

Ja

220-240 V
Nej
Glaskeramik
Ja
4242003716489



